2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Brendan Elem/J.H. School

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Cultural and Multi-Grade School Activity Fee	\$15.00
Electronic Device User Fees	\$2.00
Site Licenses	\$8.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda Books Grades 1-6	\$8.50
Electronic Device User Fees	\$22.00
Multi-Grade School Activities/Cultural Presentations	\$19.50
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Agenda Pouches	\$2.00
Elementary Yearbooks	\$20.00
Headphones	\$3.50
Recorders for Elementary Music Program (Grades 4-6)	\$11.00
Skate rentals	\$17.50
Visual Journals	\$8.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Alien In-Line (Grades K-6)	\$20.00
Elementary Fun Day	\$5.00
Fieldtrip Grades 3 & 4	\$30.00
Gathering Circle	\$10.00
Grade 6 Camp Retreat	\$75.00
Grade 6 Farewell	\$10.00
Grade Five Field Trips	\$70.00
Grade Four Field Trips	\$70.00
Grade One Field Trips	\$70.00
Grade Six Field Trips	\$70.00
Grade Three Field Trips	\$70.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Grade Two Field Trips	\$70.00
Grades K, 1 & 2 Skating Lessons	\$40.00
Jumpstart (Grade 6)	\$45.00
Kindergarten Field Trips	\$100.00
Mental Health Symposium	\$20.00
Music Field Trips (Grades K-6)	\$20.00
Skiing - Grades 5 & 6 (two days)	\$110.00
Valentine's Bowling (Grades K-6)	\$10.00
Wisest Conference	\$40.00
Year End Field Trip (Grades K-6)	\$15.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
ECSD Cross Country Run	\$10.00
Running Room Games	\$10.00
Volleyball Tournaments	\$20.00
Junior High	
Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max \$60	
Agenda Book	\$8.50
Cultural, Multi-grade and whole group JH activities	\$5.00
Electronic Device User Fee Grades 7-9	\$13.50
Site licenses	\$13.00
Student Leadership Activities	\$10.00
Academy	
Recreation Academy (Grades 7-9)	\$1,000.00
Courses (CTF use cluster name)	
Art (Grades 7, 8 & 9) (Semestered)	\$15.00
Band (Grades 7, 8 & 9) (Full Year)	\$75.00
CTF - Communication & Technology (Grades 8 & 9) (Semestered)	\$20.00
CTF - Construction (Grades 7, 8 & 9) (Semestered)	\$40.00
CTF - Cosmetology/esthetics (Grades 7, 8 & 9) (Semestered)	\$40.00
CTF - Fashion Studies (Grades 7, 8 & 9) (Semestered)	\$35.00

scription	2025/26
	Fee Amount
CTF - Foods (Grades 7, 8 & 9) (Semestered)	\$50.00
CTF- Environmental & Outdoor Education (Grades 8 & 9) (Semestered)	\$65.00
Drama (Grades 7, 8 & 9) (Semestered)	\$10.00
Film Studies (Grades 7, 8 & 9) (Semestered)	\$10.00
Physical Education Leadership (Full Year)	\$25.00
ndividual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Athletic clothing basketball	\$35.00
Athletic clothing volleyball	\$35.00
Band t-shirts	\$35.00
Headphones	\$3.00
Leadership Team Jersey	\$35.00
Reeds	\$7.00
Replacement Agenda	\$8.50
Replacement Lock	\$6.00
Study Key Exams (Grades 9)	\$80.00
Yearbook	\$40.00
chool Activities / Fieldtrips	
Alien In-Line (Grades 7, 8 & 9)	\$15.00
AOB Drama Play (Grade 9)	\$5.00
Band - Festival of Trees	\$20.00
Band - Legislature	\$20.00
Band Jazz Program (Grades 8 & 9)	\$40.00
Band Jump Start (Grade 7)	\$45.00
Band Music Retreats	\$20.00
Band Share Day	\$20.00
Band Trip - Calgary/Banff (Grades 7, 8 & 9)	\$650.00
Band Trip to Vancouver	\$2,000.00
French Language Authentic Lunch	\$35.00
Grade 7 Science Devonian Gardens	\$20.00
Grade 9 Retreat	\$80.00
Grades 7, 8 & 9 field trips (per core subject area and grade)	\$30.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Japanese Village - Social 8	\$30.00
JH Activity Day	\$20.00
Leadership Team Retreat	\$35.00
Spanish Authentic Food Trip restaurant (Grades 7, 8 & 9)	\$35.00
Spanish Foods (Grades 7, 8 & 9)	\$40.00
Spanish Language Arts Field Trip	\$20.00
Spring Retreat for Ukrainian, Spanish & English Programs (Grades 7, 8 & 9	\$20.00
Trip to Quebec - Junior High (third party)	\$3,500.00
Ukrainian Retreat (Grades 7, 8 & 9)	\$30.00
Women in Technology (Junior High)	\$25.00
Athletics	
JH Badminton	\$75.00
JH Boys Soccer	\$75.00
JH Girls Soccer	\$75.00
JH Junior Boys Basketball	\$90.00
JH Junior Boys Volleyball	\$70.00
JH Junior Girls Basketball	\$90.00
JH Junior Girls Volleyball	\$70.00
JH Senior Boys Basketball	\$140.00
JH Senior Boys Volleyball	\$110.00
JH Senior Girls Basketball	\$140.00
JH Senior Girls Volleyball	\$110.00
Track & Field (Zones & City)	\$10.00